ST1S06APUR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ST1S06APUR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number ST1S06APUR
Description IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 6DFN
Detailed Description Buck Switching Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 0.8
V 1 Output 1.5A 6-VDFN Exposed Pad

DFN6D (3x3 mm)
Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers Marking Order codes Package
ST1S06 ST1S06 ST1S06PUR DFN6D (3 x 3 mm)
ST1S06A ST1S06A ST1S06APUR DFN6D (3 x 3 mm)
ST1S06XX12 1S0612 ST1S06PU12R DFN6D (3 x 3 mm)
ST1S06XX33 1S0633 ST1S06PU33R DFN6D (3 x 3 mm)
ST1S06APUR STMicroelectronics IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 6DFN
Contents ST1S06xx
2/20  Doc ID 12236 Rev 9
Contents